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ltem Part Number Description Qty.
Head Office Center
® |SSR &boo Backbone Switch « set
®.6 [SSR-eb @ Slot SmartSwitch Router,Including Chassis,Backplane and Modular Fan.Includes one Switching Fabric Module n
e [SSR-PS-eo Power Supply Module for SSR &ooo (Two may be used for load-sharing and redundancy) D
@.m  |SSR-CMlo-o& Chassis Control Module with o& MB (Support ¢o,000 route ) D
@.@ |SSR-RS-ENT SmartSwitch Router Services for Lo, Len,L& Switching and IP(RIPvle,0SPF)IPX(RIP/SAP) Routing,JAVA n
Management(RMON/RMONl when available)(Required with every SSR Purchase,shipped on PCMCIA)
®.& |SSR-PCMCIA & MB PCMCIA flash memory (Required for Redundant Control Module)
®.5 [SSR-GLXoc-olo-AA Gigabit Ethernet Module - o ports, @ocooBaselX via SCLX (for MMF or SMF), @oMb memory, supports approximately ook
flows/module.
@.60  |SSR-GSXwe-ol-AA Gigabit Ethernet Module - o ports, @oooBaseSX via SCLX (for MMF), @Mb memory, supports approximately o&ok o
flows/module.
© |SSR wooo Distributed Switch b set
o.® [SSR--Belbs SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with el MB: @b port @o/@oo Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant| o
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
bl |SSR--SX-AA SmartSwitch Router booo Module - o port @ocooBaseSX expansion. )
o |VH-&zob Workgroup Switch elo set
me |VH-ezob Fast/E managed standalone switch &z-port @o/e@co TX, b rear option slots. ob
mlo  VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @cooBase-SX SC connector <
& |VH-ecol Workgroup Switch « set
e [VH-ba&obSM b @o/@oo b uplink stackable switch incl. Mgt Module VH-SMGMT &«
@l |[VHIMe&ooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @cooBase-SX SC connector ®
& |CISCOvbwe Dual eo/@oo Ethernet Router with 8 WIC Slots&eNM Slot ®
o |Cabling System Indoor (oF) emé&z m. / Outdoor (ekF) €&o m. FO Cable blo.¢/olod ®
@ |Stabil Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase ewoVolt ®
& |FM-®woo FM-woo & Fire Alarm ®
& |RM-ooco oxt” Close Rack &o U Fullset (poox=o0) o
©0 |RM-coe¢& ox” Close Rack e& U Fullset (pooxz00) o&
®e |EGYS-DSeooo Socomec Sicon UPS Rating eKVA &
oo |mCOM mioloo switching @o/@oo e port ,switch fabric @.c Gbps,Thoughput ©. Mpps ®
on | mCOM mlo&o switching @o/@oo & port ,switch fabric em.o Gbps,Thoughput @o.@ Mpps
o< |HP procurve lablab & ®o/@00 ports; @ RS-bmleoC DB- console port; o dual-personality ports - each port can be used as either RJ-&& 5]
®@o/@o0/@o00 port
o0& AT-acloc T @o/e@oo/eooT X e ports Gigabit Ethernet Layer en switch with & combo SFP expansion slots ®
oo |IBM Server Xembo&o xeno&o-xeond&eod .oGHz 5]
®e |Fujitsu PY RXeooS&  |Intel xeon CPU&&0& o.0GHz &
oc |Fujitsu RXmoo Sen Intel xeon ©.5GHz X & E&mneo ®
o« |Fujitsu ETERNUSwooo |Model oo rack mount (FC & ports) ®
o |High Tower High Tower SIEM /CINXI Express 5]
e |AT-Xboo-le&TS b X ®0/@00/e000T RI€E, & X @o/e@o0o/eocooT or SFP Combo ports, @ x stack module slot <
be.® [AT-SPSX Module @ooo Base-SX =
b |AT-coooGS/ e @o/e@oo/e@oooT X ba ports stackable Gigabit Ethernet switch with & combo SFP ports oc
oo |Cabling System Indoor / Outdoor FO Cable &o/elo& ®
be  |[RAvebocB § RACK ot 17 910 @ U 113 5o cm
& |KL9116M @o Ports over IP KVM Switch Built in Dual Rail Slide Away Console ee” TFT
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ltem Part Number Description Qty.
PWA Branch e Chonburi
oo |SSR wooo Distributed Switch e set
bb.e SSR-b-Bebs SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with eloe MB: @b port @o/@oco Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant|
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
oo.lo |SSR-b-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router bwooo Module - o port @oooBaseSX expansion. ®
el |VH-&Zolo Workgroup Switch e set
bo.e |VH-dzob Fast/E managed standalone switch &z-port @o/@oo TX, b rear option slots. ®
wallo |VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @oooBase-SX SC connector ®
oz [ROUTER CISCOeeI&o-0V
vz.e |CISCOan&o-bV @o/@oo Modular Router w/lo Voice channels, 10S IP/VOICE + SW 5}
o« |ROUTER CISCOebao
bx.e |CISCObbeo Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco 10S IP Software ®
mo  |RM-coed& ox” Close Rack @& U Fullset (pooxcoo) ®
me  |@XKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase bloVolt &oHz ®
ao  |SD-e&o Input o VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
me  |IBM Server Xemo&o ®
xemo&o-xeon&emo ©.0G DC/oXoMB |, o*&elo MB , HD eon GB HOT-Swap e&K a.&" SAS Drive ,Serverraid <K-I SAS Controller
o |KVM Swith CS-ealde & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e« ®
PWA Branch o Salaburi
m& |SSR booo Distributed Switch e set
ad.e |SSR-b-Belbw SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with el MB: @b port @o/e@oco Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant| e
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
an&lo |SSR-lo-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router booo Module - o port @cooBaseSX expansion. ®
ao  |VH-&Zole Workgroup Switch e set
mo.e |VH-dcob Fast/E managed standalone switch €z-port @o/@oo TX, b rear option slots. ®
amolo |VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @oooBase-SX SC connector ®
ool |ROUTER CISCOeei&o-0V
am.e |[CISCOan&o-bV @o/@oo Modular Router w/lo Voice channels, I0S IP/VOICE + SW o
o< |ROUTER CISCOwbeo0
anz.6 |CISCObbeo Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco 10S IP Software ®
o |RM-coed& ox” Close Rack @& U Fullset (pooxcoo) ®
&o |@XKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase bloVolt &oHz ®
&o |SD-e&o Input bleo VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
o [BMSenverimogo i odoxeondono .06 DC/EXEMB , &*¢e MB , HD sim GB HOT-Swap o&K a.&" SAS Drive Serverraid k-l SAS Controller | ©
@n  |KVM Swith CS-eai&de & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e« ®
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ltem Part Number Description Qty.
PWA Branch e Ratchaburi
& |SSR ooo Distributed Switch e set
<c.e |SSR-o-Belbw SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with eloe MB: @b port @o/@oco Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant|
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
&clo |SSR-o-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router booo Module - o port @cooBaseSX expansion. ®
&& |VH-&Zolo Workgroup Switch e set
<€ |VH-dzob Fast/E managed standalone switch &z-port @o/@oo TX, b rear option slots. ®
<&l |VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @oooBase-SX SC connector ®
& |VH-bcok Workgroup Switch o set
&o.0 |VH-bogolboSM & ®@o/@00 b uplink stackable switch incl. Mgt Module VH-SMGMT 5]
&olo |VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @ocooBase-SX SC connector ®
& [ROUTER CISCOeei&o-0V
&o.e |CISCOan&o-bV ®@o/@oo Modular Router w/le Voice channels, 10S IP/VOICE + SW o
& |ROUTER CISCObbe0
&z.6 |CISCObbeo Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco 10S IP Software ®
&x |RM-ooe& ox” Close Rack @& U Fullset (pooxcoo) n
&o |@XKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase blooVolt &oHz ®
&e |SD-e&o Input oo VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
&eo |SD-o&o Input blo VAC, &o Hz, single phase
&n  |IBM Server Xao&o ®
xeno&o-xeondemo ©.0G DC/oXoMB | b*&elb MB , HD elm GB HOT-Swap @&K e.&" SAS Drive ,Serverraid K- SAS Controller
&z |KVM Swith CS-enée & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e« ®
PWA Branch & Suratthani
&& |SSR kooo Distributed Switch e set
&&o |SSR-o-Bebw SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with eloc MB: e port @o/@oco Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant|
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
&&lo |SSR-o-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router booo Module - o port @cooBaseSX expansion. ®
&> |VH-&zole Workgroup Switch e set
&o.0 |VH-exob Fast/E managed standalone switch &z-port @o/@oo TX, b rear option slots. ®
& VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @cocoBase-SX SC connector ®
& |ROUTER CISCOaai¢o-V
&l |CISCOan&o-bV @o/@oo Modular Router w/le Voice channels, 10S IP/VOICE + SW o
&z |ROUTER CISCObbe0
&z.e |CISCOove0o Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco 10S IP Software ®
&x |RM-ooe& ox” Close Rack @& U Fullset (vooxcoo) ®
oo |@XKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase lblboVolt &oHz ®
ve |SD-e&o Input blbo VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
vl |IBM Server Xabo&o ®
Xenodo-xeon&emo ©.0G DC/oXeMB , b*&elb MB , HD elm GB HOT-Swap &&K e.&" SAS Drive ,Serverraid <K-I SAS Controller
oo |KVM Swith CS-ené&e & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e« ®
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ltem Part Number Description Qty.
PWA Branch & Songkla
o& |SSR ooo Distributed Switch e set
oo |SSR-b-Bebc SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with eloe MB: @b port @o/@oco Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant|
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
palo |SSR-b-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router bwooo Module - o port @oooBaseSX expansion. ®
¢ |VH-&Zolo Workgroup Switch e set
oé.e |VH-dzob Fast/E managed standalone switch &z-port @o/@oo TX, b rear option slots. ®
o&l |VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @oooBase-SX SC connector ®
oo |ROUTER CISCOeai¢o-V
oo.e |CISCOsn&o-bV @o/@oo Modular Router w/lo Voice channels, 10S IP/VOICE + SW 5}
o) |ROUTER CISCOebao
we.e |CISCObbeo Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco 10S IP Software ®
@ |RM-ocoe& ox” Close Rack @& U Fullset (pooxcoo) ®
o |@XKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase bloVolt &oHz ®
@o |SD-e&o Input o VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
oo |IBM Server Xeo&o ®
xemo&o-xeon&emo ©.0G DC/oXoMB |, o*&elo MB , HD eon GB HOT-Swap e&K a.&" SAS Drive ,Serverraid <K-I SAS Controller
ol |KVM Swith CS-eai&e & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e« ®
PWA Branch % Khonkean
@ |SSR bwooo Distributed Switch e set
omn.e |SSR-b-Belbw SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with el MB: @b port @o/e@oco Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant| e
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
anlo |SSR-lo-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router booo Module - o port @cooBaseSX expansion. ®
o<  |VH-&zolo Workgroup Switch e set
ne.e |VH-dzob Fast/E managed standalone switch €z-port @o/@oo TX, b rear option slots. ®
oo |VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @oooBase-SX SC connector ®
a¢ |VH-becolb Workgroup Switch e set
o¢.e |VH-bcobSM e ®@0/@00 b uplink stackable switch incl. Mgt Module VH-SMGMT ®
oo |ROUTER CISCOeaI&o-V
ap.e |CISCOan&o-bV ®@o/@oo Modular Router w/le Voice channels, 10S IP/VOICE + SW o
e |ROUTER CISCObbe0
oo.e |CISCObbeo Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco 10S IP Software ®
03  RM-ooce& ox” Close Rack @& U Fullset (pooxcoo) 5]
o |@XKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase blooVolt &oHz ®
go |SD-e¢o Input blvo VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
®® |SD-o&o Input blvo VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
o |IBM Server Xmo&o ®
xano&o-xeon&emo .0G DC/oXbMB , o*&elo MB , HD elm GB HOT-Swap e&K e.&" SAS Drive ,Serverraid <K-I SAS Controller
o |[KVM Swith CS-ealé¢e & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e« ®
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ltem Part Number Description Qty.
PWA Branch & Udonthani
&« |SSR wooo Distributed Switch e set
cc.e |SSR-o-Bebw SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with eloe MB: @b port @o/@oco Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant|
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
s lo |SSR-b-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router bwooo Module - o port @oooBaseSX expansion. ®
3¢ |AT-xelo TS o Interface Gigabit Ethernet @oocoBaseSX Ports, b Interface Ethernet Switch eo/e@oco/@ooo BaseTX Ports,ge Gbps Switch ®
Fabric and o&.& Mbps Throughput
=&.e |[AT-PWR avloo power Supply Module for AT-asloc (Two may be used for load-sharing and redundancy) ®
®o |VH-&=ola Workgroup Switch e set
®o.e |VH-@xob Fast/E managed standalone switch &z-port eo/@oo TX, b rear option slots. ®
@bl |VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @ocooBase-SX SC connector ®
e |AT-8000GS/24 @o/e@oo/eoooT X ba ports stackable Gigabit Ethernet switch with & combo SFP ports ®
=c |ROUTER CISCOeeI&o-V
c8z.0 |CISCOan&o-bV ®@o/@oo Modular Router w/le Voice channels, 10S IP/VOICE + SW o
=« |ROUTER CISCOebao
cx.e |CISCObbeo Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco I0S IP Software ®
®o |RM-ooe& ex” Close Rack @& U Fullset (vooxcoo) ®
xo |oXKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase bloVolt ¢oHz ®
«lo |SD-e&o Input blvo VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
«m  |IBM Server Xambo&o ®
xano&o-xeon&emo .0G DC/oXbMB , o*&¢elo MB , HD elm GB HOT-Swap e&K a.&" SAS Drive ,Serverraid <K-I SAS Controller
®& |KVM Swith CS-enee & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e ®
PWA Branch & Ubonrachathani
«& |SSR ooo Distributed Switch e set
«&.e |SSR-b-Bebw SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with elos MB: @b port @o/@oo Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant| @
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
&l |SSR-lb-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router wooo Module - o port @oooBaseSX expansion. ®
&5 |VH-&zolo Workgroup Switch e set
ab.e VH-dzob Fast/E managed standalone switch €z-port @o/e@co TX, o rear option slots. ®
«o.lo |VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @oooBase-SX SC connector ®
& |VH-ecol Workgroup Switch v set
.o |VH-bocoloSM & ®@o/@o0o b uplink stackable switch incl. Mgt Module VH-SMGMT 5]
&= |ROUTER CISCOeei&o-0V
&z.e |[CISCOan&o-bV @o/@oo Modular Router w/le Voice channels, 10S IP/VOICE + SW o
&« |ROUTER CISCOebeo
ax.e |CISCObbeo Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco 10S IP Software ®
@00 |RM-coed ox” Close Rack @& U Fullset (oooxmgoo) o
©06 |®@XKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase bloVolt &oHz ®
®ol |SD-e&o Input oo VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
@om |SD-o&o Input bbo VAC, &o Hz, single phase
@oc |IBM Server Xeo&o ®
xeno&o-xeondemo ©.0G DC/oXoMB | b*&elb MB , HD elm GB HOT-Swap @&K e.&" SAS Drive ,Serverraid K- SAS Controller
@o& |KVM Swith CS-eada & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e« ®
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ltem Part Number Description Qty.
PWA Branch « Chaiengmai
®oo |SSR wooo Distributed Switch @ set
®0o.0 SSR-b-Belbs SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with eloe MB: @b port @o/@oco Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant|
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
®0D.1 |SSR-o-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router booo Module - o port @cooBaseSX expansion. ®
@0 [VH-&zole Workgroup Switch e set
®ow.e |VH-dzol Fast/E managed standalone switch &z-port @o/@oo TX, b rear option slots. ®
®ow.lb |VHIMeooo-565X Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @oooBase-SX SC connector ®
®ox [VH-ecok Workgroup Switch e set
®0&.e |VH-bgoloSM & ®@o/@00 b uplink stackable switch incl. Mgt Module VH-SMGMT ®
@ox [ROUTER CISCOeei&o-0V
eox.e |CISCOasl¢o-oV @o/@oo Modular Router w/le Voice channels, 10S IP/VOICE + SW o
e®®o [ROUTER CISCOwbeo
®0.0 |CISCObbeo Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco 10S IP Software ®
00 [RM-coe& ox” Close Rack e& U Fullset (vooxsoo) o
00 |[@XKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase blooVolt ¢oHz ®
eem |SD-e&o Input o VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
ee& |SD-o&o Input oo VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
ee& |IBM Server Xeo&o ®
Xenod&o-xeondemo ©.0G DC/oXoMB | b*&elb MB , HD elm GB HOT-Swap e&K e.&" SAS Drive ,Serverraid K- SAS Controller
@e® |KVM Swith CS-eade & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e« ®
PWA Branch e@o Nakhonsawan
®ea |SSR booo Distributed Switch e set
e6.e |SSR-b-Bebc SmartSwitch Router booo - base unit with eec MB: @» port @o/e@oo Base-TX with two expansion slots. Includes redundant| e
power supplies, SSR Router Services software and CoreWatch device management.
®6).lb |SSR-b-SX-AA SmartSwitch Router booo Module - o port @cooBaseSX expansion. ®
oo [VH-@gol Workgroup Switch e set
06:.0 VH-dgolb Fast/E managed standalone switch €z-port @o/e@co TX, o rear option slots. ®
o0z |VHIMeooo-SeSX Vertical Horizon series uplink mod. @ port @oooBase-SX SC connector ®
eox [VH-ocok Workgroup Switch e set
oox.0 VH-bcobSM e ®@o/®@00 b uplink stackable switch incl. Mgt Module VH-SMGMT ®
oo |ROUTER CISCOeei&o-0V
abo.e |[CISCOasl¢o-oV @o/@oo Modular Router w/le Voice channels, 10S IP/VOICE + SW o
ebe [ROUTER CISCOwbeo
ebe.o [CISCOLbeo Ethernet Modular Router w/ Cisco 10S IP Software ®
eoblb [RM-coed ex” Close Rack & U Fullset (pooxzoo)
ebm |@XKEN&oDFmoA Kenner AC Line Surge Protector for Single Phase bloVolt &oHz ®
eba |SD-e&o Input blo VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
ob& |SD-o&o Input o VAC, &o Hz, single phase ®
ebb |IBM Server Xambo&o ®
xomo&o-xeon&emo ©.0G DC/oXoMB |, o*&elo MB , HD ean GB HOT-Swap o&K m.&" SAS Drive ,Serverraid <K-I SAS Controller
e |KVM Swith CS-eméa & ports USB & PS/lo KVM switch with audio, e« ®
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ltem Part Number Description Qty.
PWA Branch Rangsit
obc AT-ccloa Distributed Switch e set
obr.e AT-delba o GBIC, b port @o/@oc0 Base-TX, e@e.@ Gbps Switch Fabric and .5 Mbps Throughput ®
obz.lo Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Patumtanee
obx AT-cclboa Distributed Switch e set
obx.o |AT-celod o GBIC, o port @o/@oo Base-TX, @e.@ Gbps Switch Fabric and .. Mbps Throughput ®
eba.lo Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Ayudtaya
omo AT-ccloa Distributed Switch e set
omo.e |AT-gxklod o GBIC, b port @o/e@oo Base-TX, @e.< Gbps Switch Fabric and o.. Mbps Throughput ®
®Mo. o Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Ropburi
one |AT-cclae Distributed Switch e set
one.e |AT-gRlod o GBIC, o& port @o/@oo Base-TX, @e.@ Gbps Switch Fabric and .. Mbps Throughput ®
one.o Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Petburi
onb |AT-ccloe Distributed Switch o set
onb.e |AT-gklod o GBIC, b port @o/@oo Base-TX, e@e.@ Gbps Switch Fabric and o..5 Mbps Throughput ®
onb.b Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Khonkean
eonn AT-dzgbe Distributed Switch e set
onn.e AT-deloa o GBIC, be port @o/e@o00 Base-TX, ee.@ Gbps Switch Fabric and ©.5 Mbps Throughput ®
®mn.lo Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Udontani
ond |AT-ccloe Distributed Switch e set
ond.o |AT-ccloa o GBIC, b port @o/@oo Base-TX, e@e.< Gbps Switch Fabric and o..5> Mbps Throughput ®
ona.b Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Ubonrachathani
ond AT-czgbe Distributed Switch e set
ond.o AT-dxlba o GBIC, be port @o/@oc0 Base-TX, @e.@ Gbps Switch Fabric and .5 Mbps Throughput ®
ond.lo Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Changmai
ond AT-ccloa Distributed Switch e set
omnd.0 |AT-cclba o GBIC, e port @o/@oo Base-TX, e@e.< Gbps Switch Fabric and ©..> Mbps Throughput ®
ond.lo Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
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ltem Part Number Description Qty.
PWA Branch Suratthani
ome AT-ccloa Distributed Switch e set
one.e AT-dxlba o GBIC, b port @o/@oc0 Base-TX, e@e.@ Gbps Switch Fabric and .5 Mbps Throughput ®
G AG) Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Pukiat
ons AT-ccloa Distributed Switch e set
onz.e |AT-cclod o GBIC, b port @o/@oo Base-TX, e@e.c Gbps Switch Fabric and ©..> Mbps Throughput ®
onc.» Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Songkla
ons AT-ccloa Distributed Switch e set
onx.o |AT-cclba o GBIC, & port @o/@oo Base-TX, e@e.c Gbps Switch Fabric and ©..> Mbps Throughput ®
onc.lo Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Hadyai
eoco AT-czbe Distributed Switch e set
0c0.0 AT-dgxlba o GBIC, be port @o/@oc0 Base-TX, e@e.@ Gbps Switch Fabric and .5 Mbps Throughput ®
oco.lb Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Chonburi
oce |AT-cclod Distributed Switch e set
0co.0 |AT-celba b GBIC, b port @o/@oo Base-TX, @e.< Gbps Switch Fabric and ©..5 Mbps Throughput ®
0ce.b Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
PWA Branch Pattaya
o |AT-cclod Distributed Switch e set
odb.o |AT-gclod o GBIC, b port @o/@oo Base-TX, e@e.@ Gbps Switch Fabric and o..5 Mbps Throughput ®
oo Stateful Inspection Firewall ®
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